
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Botad APMC  48.00  4,800.00  5170 -  4,400.00 2026-01-10

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Botad  55.55  5,555.00  5575 -  5,535.00 2025-11-05

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/botad-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/botad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/gujarat/bengal-gram-gram-whole

